
JUNIOR MALE 132.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Landon  Mundo LV Pioneers 130.4 185.0 10

2 Jackson Andrade Piper High School 132.0 175.0 8

3 Kris Hurla Tonganoxie 131.0 155.0 6

4 Leslie Brown LV Pioneers 131.2 145.0 4

5 Evan Wright Bonner Springs High School 125.0 135.0 2

6 ZACH DOERING Basehor Linwood 124.6 125.0 1

7 MADDOX OVERACKER Basehor Linwood 127.8 115.0 0

8 Daniel Felix Lansing Lions 123.2 95.0 0

9 Shawn Burgin Lansing Lions 131.2 90.0 0

10 Casen Reed LV Pioneers 125.7 0 0

Junior Male 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jackson Andrade Piper High School 132.0 280.0 10

2 Kris Hurla Tonganoxie 131.0 245.0 8

3 Landon  Mundo LV Pioneers 130.4 240.0 6

4 Leslie Brown LV Pioneers 131.2 225.0 4

5 Evan Wright Bonner Springs High School 125.0 205.0 2

6 ZACH DOERING Basehor Linwood 124.6 200.0 1

7 MADDOX OVERACKER Basehor Linwood 127.8 185.0 0

8 Daniel Felix Lansing Lions 123.2 150.0 0

9 Shawn Burgin Lansing Lions 131.2 125.0 0

10 Casen Reed LV Pioneers 125.7 0 0



Junior Male 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Landon  Mundo LV Pioneers 130.4 195.0 10

2 Jackson Andrade Piper High School 132.0 180.0 8

3 Kris Hurla Tonganoxie 131.0 165.0 6

4 Leslie Brown LV Pioneers 131.2 145.0 4

5 ZACH DOERING Basehor Linwood 124.6 135.0 2

6 Evan Wright Bonner Springs High School 125.0 135.0 1

7 MADDOX OVERACKER Basehor Linwood 127.8 110.0 0

8 Daniel Felix Lansing Lions 123.2 95.0 0

9 Shawn Burgin Lansing Lions 131.2 70.0 0

10 Casen Reed LV Pioneers 125.7 0 0

Junior Male 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jackson Andrade Piper High School 132.0 635.0 10

2 Landon  Mundo LV Pioneers 130.4 620.0 8

3 Kris Hurla Tonganoxie 131.0 565.0 6

4 Leslie Brown LV Pioneers 131.2 515.0 4

5 Evan Wright Bonner Springs High School 125.0 475.0 2

6 ZACH DOERING Basehor Linwood 124.6 460.0 1

7 MADDOX OVERACKER Basehor Linwood 127.8 410.0 0

8 Daniel Felix Lansing Lions 123.2 340.0 0

9 Shawn Burgin Lansing Lions 131.2 285.0 0

10 Casen Reed LV Pioneers 125.7 0 0


